
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

St.Nr.

100

40

1

17

177

818

30

312

923

297

93

365

99

240

261

23

278

76

797

71

Verband

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

Name

Daniel Maric

Phillip Pfaller

Dominik Joppich

Markus Martin

Patrick Weiss

Simon Solleder

Sebastian Baum

Johannes Knoblach

Stefan Müller

Johannes Kautzok

Franz Mayerbüchler

Florian Rapp

Stefan Lechner

Jakob Peisl

Niklas Schwele

Niklas Riedel

Alexander Diebel

Andreas Martin

Alex De Wever

Marcel Neis

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Freisinger Bär

MC Hohenlinden

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Berkheim

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Pfatter

MC Hohenlinden

MSC Pfatter

MCV Oberrieden

MSC Reichling

CMF Essenbach

MCC Hausham

CMF Essenbach

MCV Oberrieden

MV Warching

MSC Berkheim

MSC Reichling

MSC Freisinger Bär

Sponsor Runden

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

Beste Zeit.

1:50.235

1:50.407

1:50.854

1:52.404

1:52.676

1:56.500

1:57.235

1:58.302

1:58.443

1:58.189

1:58.734

1:57.990

1:58.322

2:00.342

2:00.595

2:02.734

2:04.117

2:04.092

2:03.925

2:14.986

Diff.

1.841

2.009

17.730

18.177

1:19.174

1:31.548

1:44.366

1:51.460

1:54.997

2:00.131

2:02.608

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

2 Runden

Abstand

1.841

0.168

15.721

0.447

1:00.997

12.374

12.818

7.094

3.537

5.134

2.477

1 Runde

29.964

0.360

13.344

8.122

9.574

47.431

1 Runde

Gesamtzeit

24:21.737

24:23.578

24:23.746

24:39.467

24:39.914

25:40.911

25:53.285

26:06.103

26:13.197

26:16.734

26:21.868

26:24.345

24:23.589

24:53.553

24:53.913

25:07.257

25:15.379

25:24.953

26:12.384

25:26.968

Punkte

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Nach Runden sortiert
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MC Windsberg e.V.
Klasse MX 2 ü.18 Erw

Lauf 2 [R]

Rennen (20:00 und 2 Runden) started at 15:48:56

MC - Windsberg 1,640 Km

23.07.2017 15:45
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